
 
2025 VENDORS 

VIRGINIA JUVENILE JUSTICE ASSOCIATION 
TIDEWATER DISTRICT SPRING CONFERENCE 

 
 
 

∗ Aetna Better Health of VA-Dori Wingate: wingate1@aetna.com:  804-514-1017  
 

∗ Cumberland Hospital-Lori Fagan: lori.fagan@uhsinc.com: 757-560-7297 
 

∗ Elevate Behavior Health- Donald Edwards: dedwards@Elevate-BH.com  804-905-6855 
 

∗ Elk Hill-Alex Sullivan: asullivan@elkhill.org: 804-305-0797 
 

∗ Grafton Integrated Health-Rob Johnson: robert.johnson@grafton.org: 804-836-5484 
 

∗ Hallmark Youthcare-Gail Giese:  gail.giese@hallmarkyouthcare.com:  804-690-5537 
 

∗ Harbor Point Behavioral Health Center- Michelle Laskey: Michelle.Laskey@uhsinc.com:  757-391-6547 
 

∗ Health Connect America- Amanda Sheppard: amanda.sheppard@healthconnectamerica.com:  434-907-
2966 

 
∗ Hughes Center- Alison Blair: alison.blari@uhsinc.com:  434-770-2522 

 
∗ Impact Living Services-Deborah Pryor: deborah.pryor@impactlivingservices.org:  804-507-5025 

 
∗ Integrated Health Services-Stephanie Cady: stephaniec@ihsva.com:  757-838-1894 X105 

 
∗ Intercept Health-Kyle McMahon: kemcmahon@intercepthealth.com:   804-239-8077 

 
∗ Jackson Field Behavioral Health Services- Nancy Philpy: nphilpy@jacksonfeild.org:   434-634-3217 

 
∗ Lauris Online: David Lewis: dave@laurisonline.com:  540-342-3669 

 
∗ Liberty Point Behavioral Healthcare-Courtney Evans: courtney.evans@ushinc.com:  571-361-2412 

 

∗ National Counseling Group-Stephan Stark: Stephan.Stark@ncgcare.com:  804-314-
3604 **Speaker sponsor 

 
∗ Piedmond United Family Services-Anthony Dillard: piedmontunitedservices@gmail.com:  757-751-2937 

 
∗ Poplar Springs Hospital-Lemar Taliaferro: Lemar.taliaferro@hotmail.com; 804-217-2651 

 
∗ Professional Language Solutions Group- Fari Parmaei: Fari@pro-LSGroup.com: 703-828-4467 

 
∗ Rite of Passage-Jennifer Hennessee: brenay.hall@ROP.com: 480-937-9348 
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∗ Rivermont Schools-Dominique Pretlow: dominique.pretlow@newstory.com:: 757-207-0415 

 
∗ Strategic Therapy Associates-Misty Grossman: mgrossmand@strategictherapyassociates.com: 434-219-

5029 
 

∗ The MARCS Agency-Michael Wiggins: michael.wiggins@themarcsagency.com:  804-301-8403 
 

∗ Three Rivers-Wendi True & Artemis: wendi@3rtc.com: 540-849-9829 
 

∗ Timber Ridge School- Adam Collis: collis@trschool.org: 540-888-9524    
 

∗ UMFS-Brian Chizuk: tdemarest@umfs.org: 757-355-0218 
 

∗ Virginia Credit Union-Joe Abbatiello: Joe.Abbatiello@vacu.org:  540-785-4399 
 

∗ Virginia Home for Boys and Girls –Christopher Campbell: ccampbell@vhbg.org: 804-514-9871 
 

∗ Youth For Tomorrow-Amanda Stone: astone@yftva.com: 804-592-9450 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

A BIG THANK YOU  
TO OUR VENDORS 

YOUR SUPPORT ALLOWS US TO  
PROVIDE MEANINGFUL TRAINING  

AND NETWORKING OPPORTUNITIES  
TO OUR MEMBERS 

 
WE COULDN’T DO IT WITHOUT YOU!!! 
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